AP100D 11/07/2018 APPCMATTOX COUNTY A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-011010 TIME- 11:19:25 PAGE i ActPd - 2016/11
** 1101 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS*®

P.0. VENDCR INVOICE CHECK AP ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK

WO, NO. VENDOR NAME NG, DATE ACCRL Na. AMOUNT AMOUNT NO, DESCRIPTION BATCH

00000 010379 BANK OF AMERICA 11072016 11/07/2016 400L-011010~5504~- - - .00 287.73 17275 TRAVEL {CONVENTION/EDUCATION) 01185

00000 010379 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-011010-5401~ - - .00 7.24 17275 OFFICE SUPPLLIES 01195
CEECK TOTAL .00 284.87 '

CLASS TOTAL .00 284 .97



AP100D 11/07/2016 APPOMATTOX COUNTY

00000 010279 BRANK OF AMERICA
00000 010279
00000 GlC279
QO0G00 CLO3T2

11072016
11072016
1107201¢
11072016

A/P CHECK REGISTER BWY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-012010
** 1201 COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR *

CEECK AP ACCOUNT

DATE ACCRL NO.
11/07/2016 4001-012010-5401- - -
11/07/2016 4001-012010-5401~ - -
11/07/2018 4001-012010-5401~ - -
11/07/2016 4001-012010-5401- - -

CHECK TOTAL

CLASS TOTAL

TIME-

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

11:25:25

PAGE

50.00
3.97
238.03
23.88
316.88

316.€88

2

CHECK
NO.

17278
17275
17276
17275

ActPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

01195
011925
0iigs
011385



APLDUD 11/07/2015 APPOMATTOX COUNTY

00000 010379 BANK OF AMERICA
Q0000 010378
0COGO C¢lo373

INVOICE
NG,

11072016
11072018
11072018

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-012030

11/07/2018
11/07/2016
11/07/2016

*% 1208 COMMISSICNER QF REVEND

R/P ACCOUNT
ACCRL NG,

4001-012090-5504~ -

4001-012090-5504~ -

4001-012090-5504- -
CHECKX TOTRL

CLASS TOTRL

TIME-
DISCOUNT
AMCQUNT
L0
.ag
]
.00
.oo

11:19:25

PAGE

589.32
404.49

15.00
991.831

93%L.8%

3

17275
17275
17275

RctPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION BATCH

TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATICN} 01185
TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATION} 01155
TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCRTION} 01195



AP10CD 11/07/2015 RPPOMATTOX COUNTY

VENDOR NARME

DOOO0 010375 BANK QF AMERICH
00000 010379
Qo000 010378

11072016
11072016
11072016

/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-012200

CHECK
DRTE

11/07/2016
11/97/2018
11/a7/201s

*% 1220 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

/P RACCOUNT
RCCRL NQ.

400G1-012200-5801~ -

4001-012200-5504~ -

4001-012200-5203- -
CHECK TOTAL

CLASS TOTAL

TIME-  11:19:25
DISCOQUNT
AMOUNT

.ao

.00

.00

.0Q

.00

PAGE

35.00
140,22
95.00
270.22

270.22

4

17275
17275
17275

RotPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION BATCH
DUES /MIMBERSHIPS 011%5
TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATION) 01155
TELECOMMUNICATICONS 01185



APLOOD 11/07/2016 APPOMATTOX COUNTY A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPRRTMENT- 4-001-022200 TIME- 11:1%:25 PAGE 5 RotPd - 2016/11
% 2220 WITNESS ADVOCATE GRANT

P.C. VENDOR INVOICE CERCK a/p ACCOUNT DISCOUNT XET CHECK

NG. NG, VENDOR NPME NO. DATE ACCRL NO. AMOUNT AMOTET NO, DESCRIFTION BATCH

00000 010379 BANK OF AMERICA 11072016 11/07/201e 4001-022200-5401~ - - .00 77.48 17275 OFFICE SUPPLIES 01195
CEECK TOTRL .00 77.48

CLASS TOTAL .00 77.48



AP100D 31/07/2016 APPOMATTOX COUNTY

P.0. VENDDR
NO. NC. VENDOR MNAME

00000 003780 DRUG INVESTIGATICN FUND

INVOICE
NO.

11072016

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-031020

11/07/2018

*% 3102 SHERIFF **

a/p
ACCRL

ACCOUNT
NO.

4001-031020-3010-
CHECK TOTAL

CLASS TOTAL

TIME~

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

11:15%:25

PAGE

5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

5 ActPd - 2016/11

CHECK

WO. DESCRIPTION BATCH
17277  DRUG INVESTIGATION FUND 01195



APLOOD  11/07/2016 APPOMATTOX COUNTY

P.O.
NO.

¢goQQ
aaooo
00000
oooago

010372 BANK OF AMERICA
01037%
030373
010378

INVQICE
NO.

11072016
11072016
11072016
11072016

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-034010C
**31301 OFFICE BUILD/EOUSING/E&

11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016

AP
ACCRL

ACCOUNT
NO.

4002-034010-5504-
4001~-034010-5504~-
4001-034010-5201~
4001-034010-5504~

CHECK TOTAL

CLASS TOTAL

TIME-

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

.00
.00
.00
.00
00

00

PAGE

NET
AMOUNT

7.03
7.03
141.00
23.58
178.62

178.62

=

17275
17275
17275
17278

ActPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION

TRAVEL {CONVENTION/EDUCATION)
TRAVEL {CUNVENTION/EDUCATION)
POSTAGE

TRAVEL {CONVENTTON/EDUCATION)

01185
01185
01185
0118s



APLOOD 11/07/2016 APPOMATTOX COUNTY

ooooo
ooooo
ooooo
00000
ooooo
00000
00000
00000
00000
Qoooo
Go0Go
Q0000
Qaaao
[y

010378
010378
010378
Dlo37e
010378
010378
010378
010378
Q10379
010379
010379
010379
010379
010379

VENDOR NAME

BANK OF AMERICA

INVOICE
NO.

11472018
11072018
11072016
11672016
11072018
11072018
11072018
1107201s
11072016
11672C1le
11973016
11072016
1107201e
11072018

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-035010

11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/97/2018
11/07/2016
11/67/2016
11/07/2018
11/07/2016
11/07/2018
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/57/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2018
11/07/2016

** 3501 ANIMAL CONTROL **

a/p
ACCRL

ACCQUNT
NO.

4001-033010~5402~
4001-035010-5504~
4001-035010-5504-
4001-035010~5504~
4001-035010-5504~
4001-035010-5410-
4001-035010-5408~-
4001-035010-5504~
4001-035010-5504-
4001-035010-5504~
4001-033010~5504~
4001-035010-5402-
4001-035010~5401-
4001-035010~5401~

CHECK TQTAL

CLASE TOTAL

TIME-

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

.00
W00
.00
.00
L0
.60
.00

.go

.00

PAGE

25,23
276.60
32.38
18,05
8.75
707.24
20.00
9.28
12.83
9.28
10.48
25.23
25.97
5.00
1,180.50

1,190.50

8

CHECK
NO.

172758
17275
17275
17275
17275
17278
17278
17275
17275
17275
17275
172785
17275
17275

ActPd - 2018/11

DESCRIPTION

FOOD,/FOOD SUPPLIES

TRAVEL {CONVENTION/EDUCATION)
TRAVEL {CONVENTION/EDUCATION?
TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATION)
TRAVEL (LONVENTION/EDUCATION)
UNIFORMS

VEHICLE EQUIP.SUPPLIRS/GASOLIN
TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATION}
TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATION)
TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATION)
TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATION}
FOOD/FOOD SUFPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

BATCH

01185
01185
01185
01155
01185
01195
0llss
ollss
01185
01185
1185
01155
01135
41195



AP100D 11/07/2016 APPCMATTOX COUNTY A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-035060 TIME- 11:19:25 BAGE bl Actrd - 2016/11
*x 3506 EI1L **

?.0. VENDOR INVOICE CHECK A/P ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK
NO. KO. VENDOR NAME NO. DATE ACCRL NG. AMOUNT AMOUNT WO. DESCRIPTION BATCH
00000 0103739 BANK OF AMERICA 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-036060-7001~ - - L00 145.31 17275 EQUIPMENT 011835
00000 0103738 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-036060-7001~ - - .00 220.87 17375 EQUIPMENT 011395
00000 010379 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-036060-7001~ - - .00 503.31 17275 EQUIPMENT 01195
00000 0103789 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-036060-5504~ - - L00 200.00 17275 TRAVEL (Education) 01195
00000 010378 11072016 11/07/2016 49001-036060-5504- - - .00 200.00 17275 TRAVEL (Education) Q1135
00000 D10373 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-036060-5504- - - .00 15.00 17275 TRAVEL {Education) 01195
00000 010379 11072016 11/07/2016 400L-036060~7001~ - - -G0 57.90- 17275 EQUIPMENT 01155
00000 010378 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-036060-7001~ - - .00 205.986- 17275 EQUIPMENT 01195
CHECK TOTAL .00 1,020.53
00000 008456 VERIZON 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-036060-5203- - - el 6l.81 17280 TELECOMMUNICATICNS 01135
Q0000 008456 1llo720l8 11/07/2016 4001-036060-5203~ - - ele) 75.15 17280 TELECOMMUNICATIONS 01195
CHECK TOTAL ey 136.96

CLASS TOTAL .00 1,157.39



APLOOD 11/07/2016 APPOMATTOX

P.O. VENDOR
NG. NG, VENDOR NAME

00000 01037% BANX OF AMERICA

COUNTY

INVOICE
NO.

11072016

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-042040 TIME- 11:19:235

%% 4204 REFUSE DISPOSAL **

CEECK AP ACCOUNT
DATE ACCRL NG.
11/07/2018 4001-042040-5203-

CEECK TOTAL

CLASS TOTAL

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

.0aQ

-00

PAGE

11%.99
119,99

119.88

10

17275

ActPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

BATCH

0l1es



API00D 11/07/2016 APPOMATTOXK COUNTY

goooo
goooo
0nooo
goooo

00000
00000

Qoooo

00000

010373
010379
010373
010373

000100
gooLoo

oooog3

008458

BANK OF AMERICA

DOMINION-

SOUTHSIDE ELECTRIC CODP

VERIZON

INVOICE
NG.

110729016
11072016
11072018
11072016

11072016
11072016

6346600L% *w

11072016

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-042050Q TIME- 11:19:25
*% 4205 LANDFILL CONVENIENCE C

CHECK
DATE

11/07/2018
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016

11/07/2016
11/07/2016

11/07/2016

11/07/2018

A/P
ACCRL

ACCOUNT
NO.

4001-042050-7001~
400L-042030-5407~
4001-042050-5413-
4001-042050-5407~

CHECK TOTAL

400L-042050-5101-
4001~042050-5101~-
CHECK TOTAL

4001-042050-5101-
CHECK TOTAL

4001-042050-5203~-
CHECK TOTAL

CLASS TOTAL

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

- - -00
.00

00

.00

.00

.Do

PAGE

47.32
43.37
90.70

84.01
84.01

47 .68
47.68

6l9.66

11

CEECK
NG,

17275
17275
17275
17275

17276
17274

17278

17280

ActPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION

EQUIPMENT/TCCLS

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE SUPPLY
LITTER GRANT SUPPLIES
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE SUPBELY

ELECTRICAL SERVICES
ELECTRICAL SERVICES

ELECTRICAL SERVICES

TELECOMMUNICATICONS

01185
01195
01185
0llss

01195
01185

D1195

01195




APLOOD 11/07/2016 APPOMATTOX COUNTY A/P CHECE REGISTER EY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-043020 TIME- 11:18:26 PAGE 12 ActPd - 2016/11
**% 4302 GENERAL PROPERTIES **

P.0. VENDOR INVOICE CHECK a/e ACCOUNT DISCOUNT NET CHECK

NO, o, VENDOR NAME NO. DATE ACCRL NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT NO. DESCRIPTION BATCH
00000 000100 DOMINION- 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101- - - .eo 524.60 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185
00000 000100 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101- - = .00 236.04 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185
00000 QDOLO0D 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020~5101- - - .00 142.38 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185
00000 000100 11072016 11/07/2016 . 4001-043020-5401~ - = .00 481.75 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES o11ss
00000 000100 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101- - = .00 668,70 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01195
00000 000200 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101~- - - .00 567.88 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185
00000 000100 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101- -~ - .00 1,282,17 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01198
00000 000100 11072016 11/07/2018 4001-043020-5101- - - .00 4,68%.93 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185
00000 000300 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5401- - - .00 177.45 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES o11ss
00000 000100 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101- - - .oo 1806.26 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185
00000 000100 11072016 11/07/2018 4001-043020-5101- - - .00 173.18 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185
00000 000100 11072018 11/07/2016 4001-043020-3101- - - .00 149.50 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01155
00000 00UOLOD 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-D43020-5101~ - - .00 8.40 17276 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185
00000 DOOLOO 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101- - - .00 §9.28 17276 ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01155
00000 000100 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101- -~ = -1 78.3% 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01195
00000 DROLOD 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5101- - - LoD 79.90 17276  ELECTRICAL SERVICES 01185

CHECK TOTAL .eo 9,505.86
DODDD 000054 TOWN OF APROMATTOX 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5103- - - .eo 56.63 17278  WATER/SEWER SERVICES o11ss
00000 0DODS4 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5103- - - .00 118,80 17279  WATER/SEWER SERVICES 01185
00000 DDODS4 11072016 11/07/2018 4001-043020-5103- - - .00 434.30  1727% WATER/SEWER SERVICES 01185
00000 000034 11072016 11/07/2018 4001-043020~5103~ - - .00 118,80 17279  WATER/SEWER SERVICES g118s
00000 DDODS4 11072016 11/07/2015 4001-043020-5103- - - .00 3%.50 17275  WATER/SEWER SERVICES 01188
00000 000054 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-043020-5103- - - .eo 99.14 17279  WATER/SEWER SERVICES 01185
00000 0D00S4 11072016 11/07/2016 4001-D43020-5103- - - .00 118.%8 17279  WATER/SEWER SERVICES 01185
CHECK TOTAL .00 $80.25

CLASS TOTAL -60 148.880.11



APLCOD 11/07/2016 APPOMATTOX

00000 010375 BANK OF AMERICA

COUNTY

INVOICE
NO.

11072018

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-071020
** 7102 PARKS & RECREATION DEP

CHECK A/P
DATE ACCRL
11/07/2016

AQCOUNT
NOQ,

4001-D71020-5504~
CHECK TOTAL

CLASS TOTAL

TIME-

DISCOUNT
AMOTAT

Q0
.00

.00

11:18:26 PAGE

249.00
249.00

249.00

13 ActPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION

17275 TRAVEL (CONVENTION/EDUCATION})




AP1OOD 11/07/2016 APPOMATTOX COUNTY

2.0,
NO,

goooo
opoooo
0oooo
ooooo
00000
00000
00000
0oooe
noooo
00000

QoOGH

010378
010378
010378
010378
010378
010378
019378
010378
010379
010379

Goolgo

VENDOR NAME

BANK OF AMERICA

DOMINION-

INVOICE
NG.

11072016
11072018
11072016
11072018
11072016
llev720lse
1107201e
116724016
11072018
110672018

11072016

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-073010

11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/87/2016
11/07/2016
11/p7/2018
11/87/2016
11/07/2016
11/87/20818
11/67/2016
11/67/2018

11/47/2018

*% 7301 PUELIC LIBRARY *%*

AR
ACCRL

ACCOUNT
NO.

4001-073010-5801~
4001-073010-5415-
4001-073010-5415-
4001-073010~7002~
4001-073010~7002-
4001-073010-3401~
4001-072010-5401~-
4001-073016-5401-
4001-073010-5201-
4001-073010-5411~

CHECK TOTARL

4001-073010-5101-
CHECK TOTRL

CLASS TOTAL

TIME-

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

.00
.00

.00

PAGE

70.00
9.72
7.68

72,68

34.20

39.02
6.13

21.%86
3.57

36.40

301.2

706.15
706.15

%,007.49

14

17275
17275
17275
17278
17275
17275
17275
17275
17275
17275

17278

ActPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION

DUES/MEMBERSHIP
SUMMER READING
SUMMER READING
FURNITURE/FIXTURES
FURNITURE/FIXTURES
OFFICE SUPFLIES
OFFICE SUPFLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE

BOOKS

ELECTRICAL SERVICES

BATCH

0l1ss
01188
ol1ss
01195
01158
allss
011%5
0l1ss
01195
01195

01195



APLOOD 11/97/2016 APPOMATTOX COUNTY

P.0. VENDOR INVOICE
NG. NG. VENDOR NAME NO.
00000 010379 BRANX OF AMERICA 11072016

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT- 4-001-081040
*% 8104 ZONING/SUBDIVISION/PLA

CHECK a/p ACCOUNT
DATE ACCRL NO.
11/07/2016 4001-081040-5201- - -

CEECK TOTAL

CLASE TOTAL

TIME-

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

-00
-00

.00

11:19:26

PAGE

47.00
47,00

47,00

15

CHECE
NO.

17275

ActPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION BATCE

POSTAGE 01195



APLCCD

P.C.
NO.

Q0000 000100
00000 000LG0

00000 008456

11/07/2016 APPOMRTTON COUNTY

VENLOR NAME

DOMINION-

VERIZON

A/P CHECK REGISTER BY DEPARTMENT-

INVOICE CHECK /P ACCOUNT
NO. DATE ACCRL NO.
11072018 11/07/2016 4082-018000-5101-
11072018 11/07/201l6 4082-01B000-5101~
CEZCX  TOTAL
11072018 11/07/2016 4082~018000-5203~

CHECK TOTAL

CLASS TOTAL

FINAL TOTAL

4-082-018000

TIME- 11:19:26

DISCOUNT
AMOUNT

.00
-Qa
.00

-aa
.00

.00

.00

I HEREBY APPROVE THIS REGISTER FOR PAYMENT WITH EXCEPTIONS LISTED BELOW OR PREVIOUSLY DOQCUMENTED,

THE TOTAL 22,702.66

DATE

EQUALS THE WEEKLY LOG SHEET TOTALS AS ADJUSTED.

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR

PRGE

23B.11
9.66
227.77

44,77
44.77

292,54

22,703.66-

18

17276
17276

17280

ActPd - 2016/11

DESCRIPTION BATCH
PS-ELECTRICTY alles
PS-ELECTRICTY 0L1ss
PS-TELEPEONE 0ll95



